
 64      Bus Times   16 September 2018 - 27 April 2019

ROUTE City Centre l Coldean l Hollingbury l City Centre l Hove l Southwick

NOTES        p = Starts from St Peters Church 2 minutes earlier.     

 Mondays to Fridays
route number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm
Churchill Square (stop G) 5.27 5.57 6.27 7.12 7.50 8.31 8.51

th
en

 a
t

11 31 51

un
ti

l

North Street (stop A) 5.29 5.59 6.29 p 7.14 p 7.52 p 8.33 8.53 13 33 53
Open Market, Oxford Street 5.34 6.04 6.34 7.02 7.20 7.40 7.59 8.21 8.42 9.02 22 42 02
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 5.38 6.08 6.39 7.07 7.26 7.47 8.07 8.30 8.51 9.11 31 51 11
Brighton University, The Avenue= 5.40 6.10 6.41 7.09 7.28 7.50 8.10 8.33 8.54 9.14 34 54 14
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 5.43 6.13 6.44 7.13 7.32 7.54 8.15 8.37 8.58 9.18 38 58 18
Coldean, Saunders Hill 5.48 6.18 6.49 7.18 7.38 8.00 8.22 8.44 9.05 9.25 45 05 25
Hollingbury, opp ASDA Store  arr 5.51 6.21 6.52 7.22 7.42 8.04 8.26 8.48 9.08 9.28 48 08 28
changes to route number 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46
Hollingbury, opp ASDA Store  dep 6.27 6.57 7.26 7.46 8.10 8.32 8.52 9.13 9.33 53 13 33
Rotherfield Crescent/Buxted Rise 6.00 t 6.44 t 7.09 t 7.33 t 7.54 t 8.17 t 8.33 t 8.55 t 9.15 t 35 t 55 t 15 t 2.15
Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way  arr 6.02 6.29 6.47 6.59 7.12 7.28 7.36 7.48 7.57 8.13 8.20 8.35 8.36 8.55 8.58 9.15 9.18 9.35 38 55 58 15 18 35 2.18
Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way  dep 6.04 6.29 6.49 6.59 7.14 7.28 7.38 7.48 8.03 8.13 8.25 8.35 8.45 8.55 9.05 9.15 9.25 9.35 45 55 05 15 25 35 2.25
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 6.10 6.35 6.55 7.07 7.22 7.37 7.48 7.58 8.14 8.24 8.36 8.46 8.56 9.05 9.15 9.24 9.34 9.43 52 02 12 22 32 42 2.32
London Road, Shops (stop S) 6.15 6.40 7.01 7.13 7.28 7.44 7.57 8.07 8.23 8.33 8.45 8.55 9.05 9.14 9.24 9.33 9.42 9.51 00 10 20 30 40 50 2.40
Old Steine (stop H) 6.19 6.44 7.05 7.17 7.32 7.48 8.02 8.12 8.28 8.38 8.50 9.00 9.10 9.19 9.29 9.38 9.47 9.56 05 15 25 35 45 55 2.45
Brighton Station=(stop C) 6.24 6.49 7.10 7.22 7.39 t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t

Churchill Square (stop J) t t 7.52 t 8.17 t 8.43 t 9.05 t 9.24 t 9.43 t 10.01 t 20 t 40 t 00 t

Churchill Square (stop C) 6.28 7.14 8.08 8.34 8.56 9.16 9.35 9.53 11 31 51 2.51
Hove, Town Hall, Tisbury Road 6.35 7.21 8.17 8.43 9.05 9.25 9.44 10.02 21 41 01 3.01
Portslade, Stn=, Portland Road 6.43 7.30 8.27 8.54 9.16 9.36 9.55 10.13 32 52 12 3.13
Sainsburys, Benfield Valley 6.49 7.38 8.35 9.02 9.24 9.44 10.03 10.21 40 00 20 3.21
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Rd 6.52 7.42 8.39 9.06 9.28 9.48 10.07 10.25 44 04 24 3.25
Holmbush Way, Kings Road 6.58 7.48 8.45 9.12 9.34 9.54 10.14 10.32 51 11 31 3.32
Kingston Broadway 6.59 7.50 8.47 9.14 9.36 9.56 10.16 10.34 53 13 33 3.34
Shoreham, Holmbush Centre, Shops 7.02 7.53 8.50 9.17 9.39 9.59 10.19 10.37 56 16 36 3.37
Southwick, Square, Shops 7.09 8.00 8.58 9.25 9.47 10.07 10.27 10.45 04 24 44 3.45

Old Shoreham Road

Portland Road

Ditchling
Roa d

Lew
es
Rd
.

Coldean
Lane

Hollingbury

Southwick
Square

Southwick

North
Southwick

Sainsbury’s

Hove

Portslade
Station

Town
Hall

George
Street
Shops

Churchill
Square

Old Steine

Open Market

Fiveways

Carden Hill

Cuckmere
Way

Asda

Brighton
University

Brighton

Holmbush
Centre

Sainsbury’s
46

46

46

26

46

26 24

46

26 46

24

26

24

24

Tourist Attractions
North Street/Old Steine for 
Theatre Royal, Royal Pavilion, Jubilee Library, Brighton Museum, 
Palace Pier, Sea Life Centre24

26 46 Mondays to 
Saturdays

 Mondays to Fridays
route number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Churchill Square (stop G) 1.51 2.11 2.31 2.51 3.11 3.31 3.51 4.11 4.31 4.51 5.11 5.32 5.53 6.15
North Street (stop A) 1.53 2.13 2.33 2.53 3.13 3.33 3.53 4.14 4.34 4.54 5.14 5.35 5.56 6.18
Open Market, Oxford Street 2.02 2.22 2.43 3.03 3.23 3.43 4.03 4.24 4.44 5.04 5.24 5.45 6.06 6.27
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 2.11 2.31 2.53 3.13 3.33 3.53 4.13 4.34 4.54 5.14 5.34 5.55 6.15 6.35
Brighton University, The Avenue= 2.14 2.34 2.56 3.16 3.36 3.56 4.16 4.37 4.57 5.17 5.37 5.58 6.18 6.38
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 2.18 2.38 3.00 3.20 3.40 4.00 4.20 4.41 5.01 5.21 5.41 6.02 6.22 6.42
Coldean, Saunders Hill 2.25 2.45 3.07 3.27 3.47 4.07 4.27 4.48 5.08 5.28 5.48 6.08 6.28 6.48
Hollingbury, opp ASDA Store  arr 2.28 2.48 3.10 3.30 3.50 4.11 4.31 4.52 5.12 5.32 5.52 6.12 6.32 6.52
changes to route number 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26
Hollingbury, opp ASDA Store  dep 2.33 2.53 3.14 3.35 3.55 4.16 4.36 4.57 5.17 5.37 5.57 6.17 6.38 6.58
Rotherfield Crescent/Buxted Rise t 2.35 t 2.55 t 3.16 t 3.37 t 3.57 t 4.18 t 4.39 t 4.59 t 5.19 t 5.39 t 6.00 t 6.20 t 6.39 t

Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way  arr 2.35 2.38 2.55 2.58 3.16 3.19 3.37 3.40 3.57 4.00 4.18 4.21 4.38 4.42 4.59 5.02 5.19 5.22 5.39 5.42 5.59 6.03 6.19 6.23 6.40 6.42 7.00
Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way  dep 2.35 2.45 2.55 3.05 3.16 3.26 3.37 3.47 3.57 4.07 4.18 4.28 4.38 4.49 4.59 5.09 5.19 5.29 5.39 5.49 5.59 6.10 6.19 6.30 6.40 6.50 7.00
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 2.42 2.52 3.02 3.13 3.25 3.35 3.46 3.56 4.06 4.16 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.58 5.07 5.17 5.27 5.37 5.47 5.57 6.07 6.18 6.27 6.37 6.47 6.57 7.07
London Road, Shops (stop S) 2.50 3.00 3.10 3.21 3.33 3.43 3.54 4.04 4.14 4.24 4.35 4.45 4.55 5.06 5.15 5.25 5.35 5.45 5.55 6.05 6.15 6.26 6.34 6.45 6.54 7.04 7.14
Old Steine (stop H) 2.55 3.05 3.15 3.26 3.38 3.48 3.59 4.09 4.19 4.29 4.40 4.50 5.00 5.11 5.20 5.30 5.40 5.50 6.00 6.10 6.20 6.31 6.39 6.50 6.59 7.09 7.19
Churchill Square (stop J) 3.00 t 3.20 t 3.43 t 4.04 t 4.24 t 4.45 t 5.05 t 5.25 t 5.45 t 6.05 t 6.25 t 6.43 t 7.03 t 7.23
Churchill Square (stop C) 3.11 3.32 3.54 4.15 4.36 4.57 5.18 5.37 5.57 6.17 6.37 6.56 7.15
Hove, Town Hall, Tisbury Road 3.21 3.42 4.04 4.25 4.46 5.07 5.28 5.47 6.07 6.26 6.45 7.04 7.23
Portslade, Stn=, Portland Road 3.33 3.54 4.16 4.37 4.58 5.19 5.40 5.59 6.17 6.36 6.55 7.14 7.33
Sainsburys, Benfield Valley 3.41 4.02 4.23 4.44 5.05 5.26 5.47 6.06 6.24 6.43 7.02 7.21 7.40
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Rd 3.45 4.06 4.27 4.48 5.09 5.30 5.51 6.10 6.28 6.47 7.06 7.25 7.43
Holmbush Way, Kings Road 3.52 4.13 4.34 4.55 5.16 5.37 5.58 6.17 6.35 6.53 7.12 7.31 7.49
Kingston Broadway 3.54 4.15 4.36 4.57 5.18 5.39 6.00 6.19 6.37 6.55 7.14 7.32 7.50
Shoreham, Holmbush Centre, Shops 3.57 4.18 4.39 5.00 5.21 5.42 6.03 6.22 6.40 6.58 7.17 7.35 7.53
Southwick, Square, Shops 4.05 4.27 4.48 5.09 5.30 5.51 6.11 6.30 6.47 7.05 7.24 7.42 8.00

times continue on next page.

out all day in the city?

1 day citySAVER
1 day unlimited travel

terms & conditions apply - see page 8



Bus Times   16 September 2018 - 27 April 2019      65

 Mondays to Fridays (continued)
route number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Churchill Square (stop G) 6.42 7.11 7.41 8.12 8.42 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44
North Street (stop A) 6.45 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46
Open Market, Oxford Street 6.53 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 7.01 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58
Brighton University, The Avenue= 7.04 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 7.08 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04
Coldean, Saunders Hill 7.14 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10
Hollingbury, opp ASDA Store  arr 7.18 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13
changes to route number 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 26
Hollingbury, opp ASDA Store  dep 7.23 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18
Rotherfield Crescent/Buxted Rise 6.57 t 7.15 t 7.57 t 8.26 t 8.56 t 9.26 t 9.56 t 10.26 t 10.56 t 11.26 t t

Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way  arr 7.00 7.25 7.18 7.50 8.00 8.20 8.28 8.50 8.58 9.20 9.28 9.50 9.58 10.20 10.28 10.50 10.58 11.20 11.27 11.50 12.20
Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way  dep 7.10 7.25 7.35 7.50 8.05 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.05 9.20 9.35 9.50 10.05 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.20
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 7.17 7.32 7.42 7.56 8.11 8.26 8.41 8.56 9.11 9.26 9.41 9.56 10.11 10.26 10.41 10.56 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.26
London Road, Shops (stop S) 7.24 7.39 7.49 8.02 8.17 8.32 8.47 9.01 9.16 9.31 9.46 10.01 10.16 10.31 10.46 11.01 11.16 11.31 11.46 12.01
Old Steine (stop H) 7.29 7.43 7.53 8.06 8.21 8.36 8.51 9.05 9.20 9.35 9.50 10.05 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.05
Churchill Square (stop J) t 7.47 t 8.09 t 8.39 t 9.08 t 9.38 t 10.08 t 10.38 t 11.08 t 11.38 t

Churchill Square (stop C) 7.35 7.58 8.25 8.55 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54
Hove, Town Hall, Tisbury Road 7.42 8.05 8.32 9.02 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01
Portslade, Stn=, Portland Road 7.52 8.15# 8.42 9.12# 9.41 10.11# 10.41 11.11# 11.41 12.11#
Sainsburys, Benfield Valley 7.59 8.49 9.48 10.48 11.48
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Rd 8.02 8.52 9.51 10.51 11.51
Holmbush Way, Kings Road 8.08 8.58 9.57 10.57 11.57
Kingston Broadway 8.09 8.59 9.58 10.58 11.58
Shoreham, Holmbush Centre, Shops 8.12 9.02 10.01 11.01 12.01
Southwick, Square, Shops 8.19 9.09 10.08 11.08 12.08

 Saturdays
route number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
Churchill Square (stop G) 5.27 6.27 7.27 7.57 8.37 8.56 9.16 9.36 9.52 10.12 10.32

th
en

 a
s 

M
on

da
y 

to
 F

ri
da

y 
ti

m
es

North Street (stop A) 5.29 6.29 7.29 7.59 p 8.39 8.58 9.18 9.38 9.54 10.14 10.34
Open Market, Oxford Street 5.34 6.34 7.35 8.05 8.25 8.45 9.05 9.25 9.45 10.03 10.23 10.43
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 5.38 6.39 7.40 8.11 8.31 8.51 9.13 9.33 9.53 10.12 10.32 10.52
Brighton University, The Avenue= 5.40 6.41 7.42 8.13 8.33 8.53 9.15 9.35 9.55 10.15 10.35 10.55
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 5.43 6.44 7.45 8.16 8.36 8.56 9.19 9.39 9.59 10.19 10.39 10.59
Coldean, Saunders Hill 5.48 6.49 7.50 8.22 8.42 9.02 9.25 9.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05
Hollingbury, opp ASDA Store  arr 5.51 6.52 7.53 8.25 8.45 9.05 9.28 9.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08
changes to route number 46 26 46 46 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46
Hollingbury, opp ASDA Store dep 6.55 8.15 8.35 8.55 9.15 9.34 9.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13
Rotherfield Cres/Buxted Rise 6.13 t 7.13 7.43 8.03 t 8.22 t 8.35 t 8.55 t 9.15 t 9.35 t 9.55 t 10.15 t 10.35 t 10.55 t 11.15
Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way  arr 6.15 6.57 7.15 7.45 8.05 8.17 8.25 8.37 8.38 8.57 8.58 9.17 9.18 9.36 9.38 9.55 9.58 10.15 10.18 10.35 10.38 10.55 10.58 11.15 11.18
Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way  dep 6.17 6.57 7.17 7.47 8.07 8.17 8.27 8.37 8.47 8.57 9.07 9.17 9.27 9.36 9.45 9.55 10.05 10.15 10.25 10.35 10.45 10.55 11.05 11.15 11.25
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 6.23 7.03 7.23 7.53 8.14 8.24 8.34 8.44 8.54 9.04 9.14 9.24 9.34 9.43 9.52 10.02 10.12 10.22 10.32 10.42 10.52 11.02 11.12 11.22 11.32
London Road, Shops (stop S) 6.28 7.08 7.28 7.58 8.21 8.31 8.41 8.51 9.01 9.12 9.22 9.32 9.42 9.51 9.58 10.10 10.20 10.30 10.40 10.50 11.00 11.10 11.20 11.30 11.40
Old Steine (stop H) 6.32 7.12 7.32 8.02 8.25 8.35 8.45 8.55 9.05 9.16 9.26 9.36 9.47 9.56 10.05 10.15 10.25 10.35 10.45 10.55 11.05 11.15 11.25 11.35 11.45
Brighton Station=(stop C) 6.37 t 7.37 8.07 t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t

Churchill Square (stop J) t 7.16 t t t 8.39 t 8.59 t 9.20 t 9.40 t 10.00 t 10.20 t 10.40 t 11.00 t 11.20 t 11.40 t

Churchill Square (stop C) 6.41 7.41 8.11 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.31 9.52 10.11 10.31 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51
Hove, Town Hall, Tisbury Road 6.48 7.48 8.19 8.38 8.58 9.19 9.40 10.01 10.20 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01
Portslade, Stn=, Portland Rd 6.56 7.56 8.27 8.46 9.06 9.28 9.49 10.11 10.31 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.12
Sainsburys, Benfield Valley 7.01 8.01 8.35 8.54 9.14 9.36 9.57 10.19 10.39 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Rd 7.04 8.04 8.38 8.57 9.17 9.39 10.01 10.23 10.43 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24
Holmbush Way, Kings Road 7.10 8.10 8.44 9.03 9.24 9.46 10.08 10.30 10.50 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31
Kingston Broadway 7.11 8.11 8.46 9.05 9.26 9.48 10.10 10.32 10.52 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33
Shoreham, Holmbush Centre, Shops 7.13 8.13 8.49 9.08 9.29 9.51 10.13 10.35 10.55 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36
Southwick, Square, Shops 7.20 8.20 8.56 9.16 9.37 9.59 10.21 10.43 11.03 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44
NOTES	   p = Starts from St Peters Church 2 minutes earlier.   
# = Operates via Glebe Villas, New Church Road and Boundary Road to Portslade Station. 

Tourist Attractions
North Street/Old 
Steine for Theatre 
Royal, Royal Pavilion, 
Jubilee Library, 
Brighton Museum, 
Palace Pier, 
Sea Life Centre

City Centre l Coldean l Hollingbury l City Centre l Hove l Southwick ROUTE

Old Shoreham Road

Portland Road

Ditchling
Roa d

Lew
es
Rd
.

Coldean
Lane

Hollingbury

Southwick
Square

Southwick

North
Southwick

Sainsbury’s

Hove

Portslade
Station

Town
Hall

George
Street
Shops

Churchill
Square

Old Steine

Open Market

Fiveways

Carden Hill

Cuckmere
Way

Asda

Brighton
University

Brighton

Holmbush
Centre

Sainsbury’s
46

46

46

26

46

26 24

46

26 46

24

26

24

24

24

26 46

travel regularly?

1 week citySAVER
7 days unlimited travel

terms & conditions apply - see page 8

Mondays to 
Saturdays



 66      Bus Times   16 September 2018 - 27 April 2019

 Mondays to Fridays
route number 46 26 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
Southwick, Square, Shops 6.46 7.16 7.34 7.54 8.14 8.36 8.57
Shoreham, Holmbush Centre, Shops 6.54 7.24 7.42 8.02 8.22 8.44 9.05
Kingston Broadway 6.56 7.26 7.44 8.04 8.24 8.46 9.07
Holmbush Way, Kings Road 6.57 7.27 7.46 8.06 8.26 8.48 9.09
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Rd 7.04 7.35 7.54 8.14 8.34 8.56 9.16
Sainsburys, Benfield Valley 7.08 7.39 7.58 8.18 8.38 9.00 9.20
Portslade, Stn=,Portland Rd arr 7.12 7.45 8.04 8.24 8.44 9.06 9.26
Portslade, Stn=,Portland Rd dep 7.14 7.47 8.06 8.26 8.46 9.08 9.28
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 7.24 7.59 8.21 8.41 9.01 9.21 9.41
Churchill Square (stop F)  arr 7.31 8.08 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.50
Churchill Square (stop F)  dep 6.05 6.25 6.44 7.03 7.23 7.33 7.43 7.58 8.10 8.22 8.32 8.42 8.52 9.02 9.12 9.22 9.32 9.42 9.52
North Street (stop A) 6.07 6.27 6.46 7.05 7.25 7.35 7.45 8.01 8.13 8.25 8.35 8.45 8.55 9.05 9.15 9.25 9.35 9.45 9.55
Open Market, Ditchling Road 6.13 6.33 6.52 7.12 7.32 7.43 7.54 8.10 8.22 8.34 8.44 8.54 9.04 9.14 9.24 9.34 9.44 9.54 10.04
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 5.55 6.17 6.37 6.39 6.57 7.04 7.19 7.28 7.38 7.49 8.00 8.12 8.16 8.28 8.40 8.50 9.00 9.10 9.19 9.30 9.39 9.50 9.59 10.09
Rotherfield Cres/Buxted Rise 6.00 t t 6.44 t 7.09 t 7.33 t 7.54 t 8.17 t 8.33 t 8.55 t 9.15 t 9.35 t 9.55 t 10.15
Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way 6.02 6.23 6.43 6.47 7.03 7.12 7.23 7.36 7.45 7.57 8.07 8.20 8.23 8.36 8.47 8.58 9.07 9.18 9.26 9.38 9.46 9.58 10.06 10.18
Hollingbury, ASDA Store arr 6.25 6.45 7.05 7.26 7.48 8.10 8.26 8.50 9.09 9.28 9.48 10.08
changes to route number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Hollingbury, ASDA Store dep 5.58 6.28 6.52 7.12 7.32 7.52 8.12 8.32 8.42 8.55 9.15 9.35 9.55 10.15
Coldean, Saunders Hill 5.31 6.01 6.31 6.55 7.15 7.35 7.56 8.16 8.36 8.46 8.59 9.19 9.38 9.58 10.18
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 5.37 6.07 6.37 7.01 7.22 7.43 8.04 8.24 8.44 8.54 9.07 9.27 9.46 10.06 10.25
Brighton University, The Avenue= 5.40 6.10 6.41 7.05 7.26 7.47 8.09 8.29 8.49 8.59 9.11 9.31 9.50 10.10 10.29
Lewes Road, Bus Garage 5.42 6.13 6.44 7.08 7.30 7.51 8.13 8.34 8.54 9.03 9.15 9.35 9.54 10.14 10.33
London Road, Shops (stop S) 5.47 6.18 6.50 7.15 7.38 7.59 8.21 8.42 9.02 9.11 9.23 9.43 10.02 10.22 10.41
Old Steine (stop H) 5.50 6.22 6.54 7.19 7.42 8.03 8.26 8.47 9.07 9.16 9.28 9.48 10.07 10.27 10.46
Churchill Square (stop J) t t t t t t 8.31 8.52 9.12 9.21 9.33 9.53 10.12 10.32 10.51
Brighton Station= 5.54 6.27 7.00 7.26 7.49 8.10

ROUTE Southwick l Hove l City Centre l Hollingbury l Coldean l City Centre

Old Shoreham Road

Portland Road

Ditchling
Roa d

Lew
es
Rd
.

Coldean
Lane

Hollingbury

Southwick
Square

Southwick

North
Southwick

Sainsbury’s

Hove

Portslade
Station

Town
Hall

George
Street
Shops

Churchill
Square

Old Steine

Open Market

Fiveways

Carden Hill

Cuckmere
Way

Asda

Brighton
University

Brighton

Holmbush
Centre

Sainsbury’s
46

46

46

26

46

26 24

46

26 46

24

26

24

24

Tourist Attractions
North Street/Old Steine for 
Theatre Royal, Royal Pavilion, Jubilee Library, Brighton Museum, 
Palace Pier, Sea Life Centre24

26 46

times continue on next page.

Mondays to 
Saturdays

 Mondays to Fridays
route number 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46

am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Southwick, Square, Shops 9.17 9.37

th
en

 a
t

57 17 37

un
ti

l

1.37 1.56 2.16 2.36 2.56 3.16 3.36 3.55
Shoreham, Holmbush Centre, Shops 9.25 9.45 05 25 45 1.45 2.04 2.24 2.44 3.04 3.24 3.44 4.04
Kingston Broadway 9.27 9.47 07 27 47 1.47 2.06 2.26 2.46 3.06 3.26 3.46 4.05
Holmbush Way, Kings Road 9.29 9.49 09 29 49 1.49 2.08 2.28 2.48 3.08 3.28 3.48 4.08
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Rd 9.36 9.56 16 36 56 1.56 2.15 2.35 2.55 3.15 3.35 3.55 4.14
Sainsburys, Benfield Valley 9.40 10.00 20 40 00 2.00 2.19 2.39 2.59 3.19 3.39 3.59 4.18
Portslade, Stn=,Portland Rd arr 9.45 10.05 25 45 05 2.05 2.24 2.44 3.04 3.24 3.44 4.04 4.24
Portslade, Stn=,Portland Rd dep 9.47 10.07 27 47 07 2.07 2.26 2.46 3.06 3.26 3.46 4.06 4.26
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 10.00 10.20 40 00 20 2.20 2.39 2.59 3.19 3.39 3.59 4.19 4.38
Churchill Square (stop F)  arr 10.09 10.29 49 09 29 2.29 2.49 3.09 3.29 3.49 4.09 4.29 4.48
Churchill Square (stop F)  dep 10.01 10.11 10.21 10.31 10.41 51 01 11 21 31 41 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 3.01 3.11 3.21 3.31 3.41 3.51 4.01 4.11 4.21 4.31 4.41 4.52
North Street (stop A) 10.04 10.14 10.24 10.34 10.44 54 04 14 24 34 44 2.24 2.34 2.44 2.54 3.04 3.14 3.24 3.34 3.44 3.54 4.04 4.14 4.24 4.34 4.44 4.55
Open Market, Ditchling Road 10.13 10.23 10.33 10.43 10.53 03 13 23 33 43 53 2.33 2.43 2.54 3.04 3.15 3.25 3.35 3.45 3.55 4.05 4.15 4.26 4.36 4.46 4.56 5.06
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 10.18 10.29 10.38 10.49 10.58 09 19 29 39 49 59 2.39 2.49 3.00 3.10 3.21 3.31 3.41 3.51 4.01 4.12 4.22 4.33 4.43 4.53 5.03 5.14
Rotherfield Cres/Buxted Rise t 10.35 t 10.55 t 15 t 35 t 55 t t 2.55 t 3.16 t 3.37 t 3.57 t 4.18 t 4.39 t 4.59 t 5.19
Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way 10.25 10.38 10.45 10.58 11.05 18 26 38 46 58 06 2.46 2.58 3.07 3.19 3.28 3.40 3.48 4.00 4.09 4.21 4.30 4.42 4.51 5.02 5.11 5.22
Hollingbury, ASDA Store arr 10.27 10.47 11.07 28 48 08 2.48 3.10 3.31 3.51 4.12 4.33 4.54 5.14
changes to route number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Hollingbury, ASDA Store dep 10.35 10.55 11.15 35 55 15 2.55 3.15 3.36 3.56 4.16 4.37 4.58 5.18
Coldean, Saunders Hill 10.38 10.58 11.18 38 58 18 2.58 3.18 3.39 3.59 4.20 4.41 5.02 5.22
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 10.45 11.05 11.25 45 05 25 3.05 3.26 3.47 4.07 4.28 4.49 5.10 5.30
Brighton University, The Avenue= 10.49 11.09 11.29 49 09 29 3.09 3.30 3.51 4.11 4.32 4.53 5.14 5.34
Lewes Road, Bus Garage 10.53 11.13 11.33 53 13 33 3.14 3.35 3.56 4.16 4.37 4.58 5.19 5.39
London Road, Shops (stop S) 11.01 11.21 11.41 01 21 41 3.22 3.43 4.04 4.24 4.45 5.06 5.27 5.47
Old Steine (stop H) 11.06 11.26 11.46 06 26 46 3.27 3.48 4.09 4.29 4.50 5.11 5.32 5.52
Churchill Square (stop J) 11.11 11.31 11.51 11 31 51 3.32 3.53 4.14 4.34 4.55 5.16 5.37 5.57

out all day in the city?

1 day citySAVER
1 day unlimited travel

terms & conditions apply - see page 8



Bus Times   16 September 2018 - 27 April 2019      67

 Mondays to Fridays (continued)
route number 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Southwick, Square, Shops 4.16 4.37 4.58 5.19 5.41 6.01 6.21 6.51 7.21 8.22 9.22
Shoreham, Holmbush Centre, Shops 4.24 4.45 5.06 5.27 5.49 6.09 6.29 6.59 7.29 8.30 9.30
Kingston Broadway 4.26 4.47 5.08 5.29 5.51 6.11 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.32 9.32
Holmbush Way, Kings Road 4.28 4.49 5.10 5.31 5.53 6.13 6.33 7.02 7.32 8.33 9.33
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Rd 4.35 4.56 5.17 5.38 6.00 6.20 6.40 7.08 7.38 8.39 9.39
Sainsburys, Benfield Valley 4.39 5.00 5.21 5.42 6.04 6.24 6.44 7.12 7.42 8.43 9.43
Portslade, Stn=,Portland Rd arr 4.44 5.05 5.26 5.47 6.09 6.29 6.49 7.16 7.46 8.47 9.47
Portslade, Stn=,Portland Rd dep 4.46 5.07 5.28 5.49 6.11 6.31 6.51 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.49 9.19 9.49
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 4.59 5.20 5.41 6.01 6.22 6.42 7.02 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.59 9.29 9.59
Churchill Square (stop F)  arr 5.09 5.30 5.51 6.11 6.31 6.51 7.10 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.06 9.36 10.06
Churchill Square (stop F)  dep 5.01 5.11 5.22 5.32 5.43 5.53 6.03 6.13 6.23 6.33 6.43 6.53 7.04 7.12 7.24 7.36 7.51 8.06 8.21 8.36 8.51 9.07 9.22 9.37 9.52 10.07 10.22
North Street (stop A) 5.04 5.14 5.25 5.35 5.46 5.56 6.06 6.16 6.26 6.36 6.46 6.56 7.07 7.15 7.27 7.39 7.54 8.08 8.23 8.38 8.53 9.09 9.24 9.39 9.54 10.09 10.24
Open Market, Ditchling Road 5.16 5.26 5.37 5.47 5.58 6.08 6.17 6.27 6.37 6.46 6.55 7.05 7.15 7.23 7.35 7.47 8.02 8.16 8.31 8.46 9.01 9.16 9.31 9.46 10.01 10.16 10.31
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 5.23 5.33 5.44 5.54 6.05 6.14 6.23 6.33 6.43 6.52 7.01 7.10 7.20 7.28 7.40 7.52 8.07 8.21 8.36 8.51 9.06 9.21 9.36 9.51 10.06 10.21 10.36
Rotherfield Cres/Buxted Rise t 5.39 t 6.00 t 6.20 t 6.39 t 6.57 t 7.15 t 7.33 t 7.57 t 8.26 t 8.56 t 9.26 t 9.56 t 10.26 t

Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way 5.31 5.42 5.52 6.03 6.12 6.23 6.30 6.42 6.49 7.00 7.07 7.18 7.26 7.36 7.46 8.00 8.13 8.28 8.42 8.57 9.12 9.28 9.42 9.58 10.12 10.28 10.42
Hollingbury, ASDA Store arr 5.34 5.55 6.14 6.32 6.51 7.09 7.28 7.48 8.15 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44
changes to route number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Hollingbury, ASDA Store dep 5.38 5.58 6.18 6.38 6.56 7.14 7.34 7.54 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49
Coldean, Saunders Hill 5.42 6.02 6.22 6.41 6.59 7.17 7.37 7.57 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 5.50 6.09 6.29 6.48 7.05 7.24 7.43 8.03 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58
Brighton University, The Avenue= 5.54 6.13 6.33 6.52 7.08 7.28 7.46 8.06 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01
Lewes Road, Bus Garage 5.59 6.17 6.36 6.55 7.11 7.31 7.59 8.09 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04
London Road, Shops (stop S) 6.06 6.24 6.43 7.02 7.19 7.38 7.56 8.16 8.39 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10
Old Steine (stop H) 6.11 6.29 6.48 7.06 7.24 7.42 8.00 8.20 8.45 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14
Churchill Square (stop J) 6.16 6.34 6.52 7.10 7.29 7.46 8.03 8.23 8.48 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17

 Mondays to Fridays (continued)   Saturdays
route number 46 26 46 26 46 46 26 26 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26

pm pm pm pm pm pm am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
Southwick, Square, Shops 10.22 11.20 7.32 7.49 8.08 8.27 8.44 9.02 9.20

th
en

 a
s 

M
on

da
y 

to
 F

ri
da

y 
ti

m
es

Shoreham, Holmbush Centre, Shops 10.30 11.27 7.40 7.57 8.16 8.35 8.52 9.10 9.28
Kingston Broadway 10.32 11.29 7.42 7.59 8.18 8.37 8.54 9.12 9.30
Holmbush Way, Kings Road 10.33 11.30 7.43 8.00 8.19 8.38 8.55 9.14 9.32
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Rd 10.39 11.36 7.50 8.07 8.26 8.45 9.02 9.21 9.39
Sainsburys, Benfield Valley 10.43 11.40 7.53 8.10 8.29 8.48 9.05 9.25 9.43
Portslade, Stn=,Portland Rd arr 10.47 11.44 7.57 8.15 8.34 8.53 9.10 9.30 9.48
Portslade, Stn=,Portland Rd dep 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.44 7.58 8.16 8.35 8.55 9.12 9.32 9.50
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.54 8.08 8.27 8.46 9.06 9.24 9.44 10.02
Churchill Square (stop F)  arr 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.01 8.16 8.35 8.54 9.14 9.32 9.52 10.10
Churchill Square (stop F)  dep 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.37 12.02 6.45 7.15 8.00 8.17 8.26 8.36 8.46 8.55 9.05 9.15 9.24 9.33 9.43 9.53 10.03 10.12 10.22
North Street (stop A) 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 12.04 6.47 7.17 8.02 8.19 8.28 8.38 8.48 8.57 9.07 9.17 9.26 9.36 9.46 9.56 10.06 10.15 10.25
Open Market, Ditchling Road 10.46 11.01 11.16 11.31 11.46 12.11 6.54 7.24 8.09 8.26 8.36 8.46 8.56 9.05 9.15 9.25 9.34 9.44 9.54 10.04 10.14 10.24 10.34
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 10.51 11.06 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.16 6.58 7.28 8.13 8.30 8.40 8.50 9.00 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.40 9.50 10.00 10.10 10.20 10.30 10.40
Rotherfield Cres/Buxted Rise 10.56 t 11.26 t 11.56 12.21 t t t 8.35 t 8.55 t 9.15 t 9.35 t 9.55 t 10.15 t 10.35 t

Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way 10.58 11.12 11.28 11.42 11.58 12.23 7.03 7.33 8.19 8.38 8.46 8.58 9.06 9.18 9.26 9.38 9.46 9.58 10.06 10.18 10.26 10.38 10.46
Hollingbury, ASDA Store arr 11.14 11.44 7.05 7.35 8.21 8.48 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08 10.28 10.48
changes to route number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Hollingbury, ASDA Store dep 11.19 11.49 6.08 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.33 8.56 9.16 9.36 9.56 10.15 10.35 10.55
Coldean, Saunders Hill 11.22 11.52 6.11 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.36 8.59 9.19 9.39 9.59 10.18 10.38 10.58
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 11.28 11.58 6.17 7.17 7.47 8.18 8.43 9.06 9.26 9.46 10.06 10.25 10.45 11.05
Brighton University, The Avenue= 11.31 12.01 6.20 7.20 7.50 8.21 8.46 9.10 9.30 9.50 10.10 10.29 10.49 11.09
Lewes Road, Bus Garage 11.34 12.04 6.23 7.23 7.53 8.24 8.49 9.13 9.33 9.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13
London Road, Shops (stop S) 11.40 12.10 6.28 7.29 7.59 8.30 8.55 9.20 9.40 10.00 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21
Old Steine (stop H) 11.44 12.14 6.32 7.33 8.03 8.34 8.59 9.24 9.44 10.05 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.26
Churchill Square (stop J) 11.47 t t t 8.38 9.03 9.28 9.48 10.09 10.30 10.51 11.11 11.31
Brighton Station= 6.37 7.38 8.09

Additional Route 46 journeys from Fiveways to Cuckmere Way: Saturday: 6.08am, 7.08am, 7.38am, 7.58am, 8.17am.

Tourist Attractions
North Street/Old 
Steine for Theatre 
Royal, Royal Pavilion, 
Jubilee Library, 
Brighton Museum, 
Palace Pier, 
Sea Life Centre

Southwick l Hove l City Centre l Hollingbury l Coldean l City Centre ROUTE

Old Shoreham Road

Portland Road

Ditchling
Roa d

Lew
es
Rd
.

Coldean
Lane

Hollingbury

Southwick
Square

Southwick

North
Southwick

Sainsbury’s

Hove

Portslade
Station

Town
Hall

George
Street
Shops

Churchill
Square

Old Steine

Open Market

Fiveways

Carden Hill

Cuckmere
Way

Asda

Brighton
University

Brighton

Holmbush
Centre

Sainsbury’s
46

46

46

26

46

26 24

46

26 46

24

26

24

24

24

26 46Mondays to 
Saturdays

travel regularly?

1 week citySAVER
7 days unlimited travel

terms & conditions apply - see page 8



 68      Bus Times   16 September 2018 - 27 April 2019

ROUTE City Centre l Coldean l Hollingbury l City Centre l Hove l Southwick

Old Shoreham Road

Portland Road

Ditchling
Roa d

Lew
es
Rd
.

Coldean
Lane

Hollingbury

Southwick
Square

Southwick

North
Southwick

Sainsbury’s

Hove

Portslade
Station

Town
Hall

George
Street
Shops

Churchill
Square

Old Steine

Open Market

Fiveways

Carden Hill

Cuckmere
Way

Asda

Brighton
University

Brighton

Holmbush
Centre

Sainsbury’s
46

46

46

26

46

26 24

46

26 46

24

26

24

24

Tourist Attractions
North Street/Old Steine for 
Theatre Royal, Royal Pavilion, Jubilee Library, Brighton Museum, 
Palace Pier, Sea Life Centre24

26 46 Sundays

NOTES	   a = Time at Lewes Road/Coombe Road.  # = Operates via Glebe Villas, New Church Road and Boundary Road to Portslade Station. 

 Sundays and Public Holidays
route number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
Churchill Square (stop G) 8.04 8.34 9.02 9.29 9.57 10.26

th
en

 a
t

55 25

un
ti

l

1.25 1.55 2.25
North Street (stop A) 8.06 8.36 9.04 9.31 9.59 10.28 57 27 1.27 1.57 2.27
Open Market, Oxford Street 8.12 8.42 9.10 9.38 10.06 10.36 06 36 1.36 2.06 2.36
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 7.20a 7.50a 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.45 10.14 10.44 14 44 1.44 2.14 2.44
Brighton University, The Avenue= 7.21 7.51 8.19 8.49 9.20 9.48 10.17 10.47 17 47 1.47 2.17 2.47
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 7.24 7.54 8.22 8.52 9.23 9.51 10.21 10.51 21 51 1.51 2.21 2.51
Coldean, Saunders Hill 7.29 7.59 8.28 8.58 9.29 9.57 10.27 10.57 27 57 1.57 2.27 2.57
Hollingbury, opp ASDA Store  arr 7.32 8.02 8.31 9.01 9.32 10.00 10.30 11.00 30 00 2.00 2.30 3.00
changes to route number 26 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 46 26 46 26 46 26
Hollingbury, opp ASDA Store  dep 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 36 06 2.06 2.36 3.06
Rotherfield Crescent/Buxted Rise t t 8.20 t 8.50 t 9.20 t 9.43 t 10.14 t 10.44 t 11.15 t 46 t 16 1.46 t 2.16 t 2.46 t

Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way  arr 7.38 8.08 8.22 8.38 8.52 9.08 9.22 9.38 9.45 10.08 10.17 10.38 10.47 11.08 11.18 38 49 08 19 1.49 2.08 2.19 2.38 2.49 3.08
Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way  dep 7.38 8.08 8.24 8.38 8.54 9.08 9.24 9.38 9.53 10.08 10.24 10.38 10.54 11.08 11.24 38 54 08 24 1.54 2.08 2.24 2.38 2.54 3.08
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 7.44 8.14 8.30 8.44 9.00 9.14 9.30 9.45 10.00 10.15 10.31 10.45 11.01 11.15 11.31 45 01 15 31 2.01 2.15 2.31 2.45 3.01 3.15
London Road, Shops (stop S) 7.49 8.19 8.35 8.49 9.06 9.21 9.37 9.52 10.08 10.23 10.39 10.53 11.09 11.23 11.39 53 09 23 39 2.09 2.23 2.39 2.53 3.09 3.23
Old Steine (stop H) 7.53 8.23 8.39 8.53 9.10 9.25 9.41 9.56 10.13 10.28 10.44 10.58 11.14 11.28 11.44 58 14 28 44 2.14 2.28 2.44 2.58 3.14 3.28
Churchill Square (stop J) 7.56 8.26 t 8.56 t 9.29 t 10.00 t 10.32 t 11.02 t 11.32 t 02 t 32 t t 2.32 t 3.02 t 3.32
Churchill Square (stop C) 8.43 9.15 9.46 10.19 10.50 11.20 11.50 20 50 2.20 2.50 3.20
Hove, Town Hall, Tisbury Road 8.50 9.24 9.55 10.28 11.00 11.30 12.00 30 00 2.30 3.00 3.29
Portslade, Station=, Portland Rd 9.02# 9.36 10.07# 10.40 11.12# 11.42 12.12# 42 12# 2.41 3.11# 3.40
Sainsburys, Benfield Valley 9.44 10.48 11.50 50 2.49 3.47
Southern Cross,Old Shoreham Rd 9.48 10.52 11.54 54 2.53 3.51
Holmbush Way, Kings Road 9.54 10.58 12.00 00 2.59 3.57
Kingston Broadway 9.56 11.00 12.02 02 3.01 3.59
Shoreham, Holmbush Centre, Shops 9.59 11.03 12.05 05 3.04 4.02
Southwick, Square, Shops 10.06 11.10 12.13 13 3.12 4.10

 Sundays and Public Holidays
route number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Churchill Square (stop G) 2.55 3.25 3.55 4.25 4.55 5.25 5.55 6.25 7.14 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.14
North Street (stop A) 2.57 3.27 3.57 4.27 4.57 5.27 5.57 6.27 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16
Open Market, Oxford Street 3.06 3.36 4.06 4.36 5.06 5.36 6.05 6.35 7.24 8.24 9.22 10.22 11.22
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 3.14 3.44 4.14 4.44 5.14 5.44 6.12 6.42 7.30 8.30 9.28 10.28 11.28
Brighton University, The Avenue= 3.17 3.47 4.17 4.47 5.17 5.47 6.15 6.45 7.33 8.33 9.31 10.31 11.31
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 3.21 3.51 4.21 4.51 5.21 5.51 6.19 6.49 7.36 8.36 9.34 10.34 11.34
Coldean, Saunders Hill 3.27 3.57 4.27 4.57 5.27 5.57 6.25 6.55 7.42 8.42 9.40 10.40 11.40
Hollingbury, opp ASDA Store  arr 3.30 4.00 4.30 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.28 6.58 7.45 8.45 9.43 10.43 11.43
changes to route number 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26
Hollingbury, opp ASDA Store  dep 3.36 4.06 4.36 5.06 5.36 6.07 6.37 7.08 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48
Rotherfield Crescent/Buxted Rise 3.16 t 3.46 t 4.16 t 4.46 t 5.15 t 5.45 t 6.15 t 6.45 t 7.14 t 8.11 t 9.11 t 10.11 t 11.11 t

Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way  arr 3.19 3.38 3.49 4.08 4.19 4.38 4.49 5.08 5.18 5.38 5.48 6.09 6.18 6.39 6.48 7.10 7.16 7.50 8.13 8.50 9.13 9.50 10.13 10.50 11.13 11.50
Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way  dep 3.24 3.38 3.54 4.08 4.24 4.38 4.54 5.08 5.23 5.38 5.53 6.09 6.24 6.39 6.55 7.10 7.30 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 3.31 3.45 4.01 4.15 4.31 4.45 5.01 5.15 5.30 5.45 6.00 6.15 6.30 6.45 7.01 7.16 7.36 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.25 10.56 11.25 11.56
London Road, Shops (stop S) 3.39 3.53 4.09 4.23 4.39 4.53 5.09 5.22 5.37 5.52 6.06 6.21 6.36 6.51 7.07 7.22 7.42 8.02 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.30 11.01 11.30 12.01
Old Steine (stop H) 3.44 3.58 4.14 4.28 4.44 4.58 5.14 5.27 5.42 5.56 6.10 6.25 6.40 6.55 7.11 7.26 7.46 8.06 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.34 11.05 11.34 12.05
Churchill Square (stop J) t 4.02 t 4.32 t 5.02 t 5.31 t 6.00 t 6.28 t 6.58 t 7.29 t 8.09 t 9.08 t 10.08 t 11.08 t

Churchill Square (stop C) 3.50 4.20 4.50 5.20 5.48 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.51 8.39 9.39 10.38 11.38
Hove, Town Hall, Tisbury Road 3.59 4.29 4.59 5.28 5.56 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.59 8.46 9.46 10.45 11.45
Portslade, Station=, Portland Rd 4.10# 4.40 5.10# 5.39 6.07# 6.35 7.05# 7.34 8.08# 8.54 9.54 10.53 11.53
Sainsburys, Benfield Valley 4.47 5.46 t t t t t t

Southern Cross,Old Shoreham Rd 4.51 5.50 6.40 7.38 8.58 9.58 10.57 11.57
Holmbush Way, Kings Road 4.57 5.56 6.46 7.43 9.03 10.03 11.02 12.02
Kingston Broadway 4.59 5.58 6.47 7.44 9.04 10.04 11.03 12.03
Shoreham, Holmbush Centre, Shops 5.02 6.01 t t t t t t

Southwick, Square, Shops 5.09 6.08 6.54 7.51 9.10 10.10 11.09 12.09

out all day in the city?

1 day citySAVER
1 day unlimited travel

terms & conditions apply - see page 8



Bus Times   16 September 2018 - 27 April 2019      69

Tourist Attractions
North Street/Old 
Steine for Theatre 
Royal, Royal Pavilion, 
Jubilee Library, 
Brighton Museum, 
Palace Pier, 
Sea Life Centre

Southwick l Hove l City Centre l Hollingbury l Coldean l City Centre ROUTE

Old Shoreham Road

Portland Road

Ditchling
Roa d

Lew
es
Rd
.

Coldean
Lane

Hollingbury

Southwick
Square

Southwick

North
Southwick

Sainsbury’s

Hove

Portslade
Station

Town
Hall

George
Street
Shops

Churchill
Square

Old Steine

Open Market

Fiveways

Carden Hill

Cuckmere
Way

Asda

Brighton
University

Brighton

Holmbush
Centre

Sainsbury’s
46

46

46

26

46

26 24

46

26 46

24

26

24

24

24

26 46Sundays

 Sundays and Public Holidays
route number 46 26 46 26 46 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm
Southwick, Square, Shops 8.40 9.30 10.30

th
en

 a
t

30

un
ti

l

1.30
Shoreham, Holmbush Centre, Shops t 9.38 10.38 38 1.38
Kingston Broadway 8.46 9.40 10.40 40 1.40
Holmbush Way, Kings Road 8.47 9.42 10.42 42 1.42
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Rd 8.53 9.49 10.49 49 1.49
Sainsburys, Benfield Valley t 9.53 10.53 53 1.53
Portslade, Stn=,Portland Rd arr 8.58 9.58 10.58 58 1.58
Portslade,Stn=,Portland Rd dep 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 00 30 2.00
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 9.11 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12 42 2.12
Churchill Square (stop F)  arr 9.20 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 21 51 2.21
Churchill Square (stop F)  dep 8.09 8.47 9.22 9.38 9.53 10.08 10.23 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 08 23 38 53 2.08 2.23 2.38
North Street (stop A) 8.11 8.49 9.24 9.40 9.55 10.10 10.25 10.40 10.55 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.56 11 26 41 56 2.11 2.26 2.41
Open Market, Ditchling Road 8.18 8.56 9.32 9.48 10.03 10.18 10.33 10.48 11.04 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.05 20 35 50 05 2.20 2.35 2.50
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 8.15 8.22 8.45 9.00 9.15 9.38 9.54 10.09 10.24 10.39 10.54 11.10 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11 26 41 56 11 2.26 2.41 2.56
Rotherfield Crescent/Buxted Rise 8.20 t 8.50 t 9.20 9.43 t 10.14 t 10.44 t 11.15 t 11.46 t 12.16 t 46 t 16 t 2.46 t

Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way 8.22 8.28 8.52 9.06 9.22 9.45 10.00 10.17 10.30 10.47 11.00 11.18 11.32 11.49 12.02 12.19 32 49 02 19 2.33 2.49 3.03
Hollingbury, ASDA Store arr 8.30 9.08 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.34 12.04 34 04 2.35 3.05
changes to route number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Hollingbury, ASDA Store dep 8.33 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 41 11 2.41 3.11
Coldean,Saunders Hill 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 44 14 2.44 3.14
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 51 21 2.51 3.21
Brighton University,The Avenue= 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 55 25 2.55 3.25
Lewes Road, Bus Garage 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.28 9.58 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 59 29 2.59 3.29
London Road,Shops (stop S) 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.33 10.04 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 06 36 3.06 3.36
Old Steine (stop H) 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.37 10.09 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 11 41 3.11 3.41
Churchill Square (stop J) 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.41 10.13 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 15 45 3.15 3.45

 Sundays and Public Holidays
route number 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46 26 46

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Southwick, Square, Shops 2.30 3.30 4.30 5.30 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18
Shoreham, Holmbush Centre, Shops 2.38 3.38 4.38 5.38 t t t t t t

Kingston Broadway 2.40 3.40 4.40 5.40 6.24 7.24 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24
Holmbush Way, Kings Road 2.42 3.42 4.42 5.42 6.25 7.25 8.25 9.25 10.25 11.25
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Rd 2.49 3.49 4.49 5.49 6.31 7.30 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30
Sainsburys, Benfield Valley 2.53 3.53 4.53 5.53 t t t t t t

Portslade, Stn=,Portland Rd arr 2.58 3.58 4.58 5.58 6.36 7.35 8.35 9.35 10.35 11.35
Portslade,Stn=,Portland Rd dep 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00 4.30 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.37 7.36 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 2.42 3.12 3.42 4.12 4.41 5.11 5.41 6.11 6.46 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45
Churchill Square (stop F)  arr 2.51 3.21 3.51 4.21 4.50 5.20 5.50 6.20 6.54 7.52 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52
Churchill Square (stop F)  dep 2.53 3.08 3.23 3.38 3.53 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.52 5.08 5.22 5.38 5.52 6.08 6.22 6.38 6.54 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52
North Street (stop A) 2.56 3.11 3.26 3.41 3.56 4.11 4.26 4.41 4.55 5.11 5.25 5.41 5.55 6.11 6.25 6.41 6.57 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54
Open Market, Ditchling Road 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50 5.04 5.20 5.34 5.50 6.04 6.20 6.34 6.50 7.04 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 3.11 3.26 3.41 3.56 4.11 4.26 4.41 4.56 5.10 5.26 5.40 5.56 6.10 6.26 6.40 6.56 7.09 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06
Rotherfield Crescent/Buxted Rise 3.16 t 3.46 t 4.16 t 4.46 t 5.15 t 5.45 t 6.15 t 6.45 t 7.14 t 8.11 t 9.11 t 10.11 t 11.11 t 12.11
Carden Hill/Cuckmere Way 3.19 3.33 3.49 4.03 4.19 4.33 4.49 5.03 5.18 5.33 5.48 6.03 6.18 6.33 6.48 7.03 7.16 7.42 8.13 8.42 9.13 9.42 10.13 10.42 11.13 11.42 12.13
Hollingbury, ASDA Store arr 3.35 4.05 4.35 5.05 5.35 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.44 8.44 9.44 10.44 11.44
changes to route number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Hollingbury, ASDA Store dep 3.41 4.11 4.41 5.11 5.41 6.11 6.41 7.11 7.49 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49
Coldean,Saunders Hill 3.44 4.14 4.44 5.14 5.44 6.14 6.44 7.14 7.52 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52
Lewes Road, Coldean Lane 3.51 4.20 4.50 5.20 5.50 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.58 8.58 9.58 10.57 11.57
Brighton University,The Avenue= 3.55 4.23 4.53 5.23 5.53 6.23 6.53 7.23 8.01 9.01 10.01 11.00 12.00
Lewes Road, Bus Garage 3.59 4.27 4.57 5.27 5.57 6.27 6.57 7.27 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.03 12.03
London Road,Shops (stop S) 4.06 4.34 5.04 5.34 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.10 9.10 10.09 11.08 12.08
Old Steine (stop H) 4.11 4.39 5.09 5.39 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.14 9.14 10.13 11.12 12.12
Churchill Square (stop J) 4.15 4.43 5.13 5.43 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.17 9.17 10.16 11.15 12.15

travel regularly?

1 week citySAVER
7 days unlimited travel

terms & conditions apply - see page 8


